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                                             VOTES PERCENT 
 
 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 23) .  .  .  .  .        23  100.00 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .    27,811 
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,468 
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .         7     .08 
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .             30.45 
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .               .03 
 
26-196 PCC Portland Community College District 
(VOTE FOR)  1 
    (WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,453   28.99 
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     6,008   71.01 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,461 
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0 
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7 
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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT      TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 27,811             03 = BALLOTS CAST – BLANK      7 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       8,468             04 = VOTER TURNOUT – TOTAL    30.45 
 
 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03    04 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
0010 10 Milton                        958 . 365 . . 0 38.10 
0012 12 McNulty                      1181 . 417 . . 0 35.31 
0019 19 S Warren                     1041 . 384 . . 0 36.89 
0020 20 N Warren                      768 . 303 . . 0 39.45 
0021 21 ST Helens ONE                2984 . 735 . . 0 24.63 
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR               2842 . 627 . . 1 22.06 
0026 26 ST Helens SIX                2969 . 698 . . 0 23.51 
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE         855 . 299 . . 1 34.97 
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO        2622 . 818 . . 2 31.20 
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR       1357 . 391 . . 0 28.81 
0035 35 SE Scappoose                 1387 . 472 . . 1 34.03 
0036 36 Canyon                        492 . 192 . . 0 39.02 
0038 38 W Scappoose                   587 . 199 . . 0 33.90 
0039 39 Sauvie Island                  60 . . 7 . . 0 11.67 
0040 40 Yankton                      1189 . 402 . . 0 33.81 
0041 41 City of Vernonia             1613 . 403 . . 1 24.98 
0044 44 Rural Vernonia                898 . 318 . . 1 35.41 
0046 46 Apiary                         18 . . 3 . . 0 16.67 
0047 47 Chapman                      1014 . 351 . . 0 34.62 
0048 48 S Deer Island                 445 . 135 . . 0 30.34 
0049 49 N Deer Island                 641 . 206 . . 0 32.14 
0051 51 Mist                          353 . 137 . . 0 38.81 
0053 53 City of Columbia City        1537 . 606 . . 0 39.43 
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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT      TOTAL  PERCENT 
26-196 PCC Portland Community College District 
  (VOTE FOR)  1 
   01 = Yes                                        2,453   28.99     03 = OVER VOTES       0 
   02 = No                                         6,008   71.01     04 = UNDER VOTES       7 
 
 
                                   ------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04 
                                   ------------------------ 
0010 10 Milton                         86   279     0     0 
0012 12 McNulty                       101   316     0     0 
0019 19 S Warren                       91   293     0     0 
0020 20 N Warren                       60   243     0     0 
0021 21 ST Helens ONE                 226   509     0     0 
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR                213   413     0     1 
0026 26 ST Helens SIX                 201   497     0     0 
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE          84   214     0     1 
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO         295   521     0     2 
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR        139   252     0     0 
0035 35 SE Scappoose                  155   316     0     1 
0036 36 Canyon                         59   133     0     0 
0038 38 W Scappoose                    47   152     0     0 
0039 39 Sauvie Island                   2     5     0     0 
0040 40 Yankton                       104   298     0     0 
0041 41 City of Vernonia              120   282     0     1 
0044 44 Rural Vernonia                 92   225     0     1 
0046 46 Apiary                          1     2     0     0 
0047 47 Chapman                        93   258     0     0 
0048 48 S Deer Island                  23   112     0     0 
0049 49 N Deer Island                  36   170     0     0 
0051 51 Mist                           22   115     0     0 
0053 53 City of Columbia City         203   403     0     0 
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